
 

Region State First Name Last Name Branch City Phone Number Email Address

1 California Jay Laviolette 24/RAA Ontario (909) 443-7450 laviolette@nalc.org 

California Erik Mossman 1100 Garden Grove (714) 931-2823 erikmossman@yahoo.com

Hawaii Cynthia Ishizaki 860 Honolulu (808) 371-0260 cyn.ishizaki@gmail.com

2 Washington Debbie Dixon 351/RAA Vancouver (360) 892-6545 ddixon@nalc.org 

Alaska Thomas Devros 4319 Anchorage (574) 835-5231 nalc4319@gmail.com 

Montana Kimberlee Clark 650 Great Falls (405) 581-9692 kkclark802@aol.com

Oregon Abe  Redcloud 82 Portland (831) 331-0798 maildude@comcast.net 

Utah Amy Ellis 68 Ogden (801) 721-6684 sadagito73@gmail.com 

Washington Erica Silva 79 Seattle (206) 823-8642 Silvaey79@gmail.com  

3 Illinois Tony Hutson 219/RAA Lisle (630) 743-5320 hutson@nalc.org 

Illinois Tenisha Watkins 2183 Melrose Park (708) 830-2985 watkinstenisha82@gmail.com

4 Colorado Christy Bowers 458/RAA Denver (501) 760-6566 bowers@nalc.org 

Arkansas Robert Murphy 3745 North Little Rock (501) 240-0181 rbrtmrph@gmail.com 

Arizona Kim Marshall 1902 Mesa (629) 251-5708 mommakim60@gmail.com

Colorado Marcie Miller 5996 Aurora (580) 224-1754 miller@cosalc.org

Oklahoma Bob Bearden 458 Oklahoma City (405) 789-2220 cahones458@aol.com

Wyoming Cameron McFarlane 5384 Worland (907) 952-8368 cwm907@gmail.com 

5 Missouri Patrick Baker 127/RGA St. Louis (314) 985-8040 baker@nalc.org 

Iowa Benjamin Kayser 373 Iowa City (319) 470-5102 bkayser2005@gmail.com 

Kansas Michelle Jellison 10 Topeka (785) 608-3437 michellej9@live.com 

Missouri Katie Buettner 5050 Ballwin (314) 852-4316 katie.carey.2010@gmail.com 

Nebraska Andrea Malena 5 Fort Calhoun (402) 319-7982 postalchickie@hotmail.com 

6 Michigan Ronnie Roush 888/RAA Sterling Heights (586) 997-9917 roush@nalc.org 

Indiana Lavetta Roberson 580 Hammond (219) 801-1304 lavettaroberson@gmail.com 

Kentucky Jason Grubb 2856 Artenus (606) 627-8159 Jgrubb.usps@gmail.com 

Michigan Jim Hunter 3126 Madison Heights (248) 514-5466 thunter248@comcast.net 

Michigan Mike Sheridan 4374 Shelby Township (586) 808-8673 sheridanstudios@msn.com 

7 Minnesota Joel Malkush 28/RAA Minneapolis (612) 378-3035 malkush@nalc.org 

Minnesota Latasha McCaleb 9 Minneapolis (312) 221-9817 latasham@branch9nalc.com 

Wisconsin Darius Holmes 2 Milwaukee (414) 469-2023 dholmes17@icloud.com 

South Dakota Eric Wicks 491 Sioux Falls (605) 201-7364 elwicks@sio.midco.net

8 Alabama Monica Walker 129/RAA Meridianville (256) 828-8205 walker@nalc.org 

Alabama Jennifer Nolf-Jean 462 Huntsville (256) 527-2262 jeanfamily2000@yahoo.com 

Louisiana Donna Sterner 197 Shreveport (318) 470-7512 dksterner@bellsouth.net 

Mississippi Veronica Coates-Davis 487 Merdian (205) 499-6040 vcodavis1@yahoo.com 

Tennessee Angelia Hartley 4 Nashville (615) 308-7003 melroseshopsteward@gmail.com 
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9 Georgia Anthony Ali 9/RAA Marietta (678) 942-5295 ali@nalc.org 

Florida Al Freidman 2008 Land O Lakes (727) 809-1776 albe143@hotmail.com 

Georgia Beau Cadien 546 Columbus (757) 343-9054 beaukdn@gmail.com 

North Carolina Wayne Green 461 Winston-Salem (336) 340-3276 wglocal461@gmail.com 

South Carolina Wayne Harlow 439 Greenville (864) 363-3559 tenpin07@aol.com 

10 Texas AG Ramirez 283/RAA Kingwood (281) 540-5627 ramirez@nalc.org

Texas Claudia Ibarra-Chacon 283 Houston (713) 298-8385 chaconclan418@gmail.com 

Texas Louise K Jordan 421 San Antonio (210) 325-5486 ljordan18@satx.rr.com

11 Ohio David Kennedy 43/RAA Lorain (440) 282-4340 kennedy@nalc.org 

Ohio Chris Anagnostopoulus 40 Cleveland (440) 623-0385 Agno97@yahoo.com 

Upstate NY Dan Gregory 358 Northeastern NY (518) 332-8698 dgamsterdam@yahoo.com 

12 Pennsylvania Steve Wiley 920/RAA Trevose (215) 824-4826 wiley@nalc.org

New Jersey Bill Phillips 769 Sicklerville (856) 520-9092 w.phillips43@comcast.net 

Pennsylvania Patrick Rothwell 84 Pittsburgh (412) 321-3795 patrick.rothwell@nalc84.org 

Pennsylvania Marcos Santiago 273 Lancaster (717) 823-8472 MLNM@comcast.net 

13 Virginia Marc Adams 1112/DRT Ashburn (757) 646-6538 MAA07353@hotmail.com 

D.C/Maryland Julie Mitchell 443 Hagerstown (240) 601-4533 jwellsmitch14@yahoo.com 

Delaware Robert Wilkerson 191 Wilmington (302) 388-6123 presidentdsalc@gmail.com 

Virginia Paula Schenemann 685 Fredericksburg (540) 809-5355 paulaandmushy@gmail.com 

West Virginia Greg Busby 531 Saint Albans (304) 380-8143 gdbusby@gmail.com 

14 Massachusetts Ken Janulewicz 12/RAA Marlborough (617) 363-9299 janulewicz@nalc.org 

Central/Western Mass. Norm Laflash 12 Auburn (508) 517-3792 nflash729@aol.com 

Connecticut Jennifer Jette 19 East Haven (203) 654-1113 jenjette@yahoo.com 

Eastern Mass. Bill Lynch 334 Framingham (508) 740-1417 billlynch1970@gmail.com 

Maine Brianna Disanto 92 Portland (207) 415-7134 briannacfournier@gmail.com 

New Hampshire Bud Gorman 230 Milford (603) 769-1284 homebrewer72@comcast.net 

Rhode Island Tommy Hughes 57 Newport (401) 862-4636 thughes12@cox.net 

Vermont Chris Greeno 495 Rutland (802) 345-3968 nalc495@gmail.com 

15 New York Orlando Gonzalez 36/RAA New York (212) 868-0284 gonzalez@nalc.org 

New Jersey Rei Santiago 67 Elizabeth (201) 320-4400 jonenzbr67@gmail.com 

NY/W. CT/Caribbean Brad Jasper 387 Yonkers (516) 547-4228 bradjasper@gmail.com 
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